
Roster for 2016/2017 Evaluation of Teaching Committee

Chair June 2017 Wust, Valerie Foreign Languages And Literatures
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195130118
vawust@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2017 Parker, Neal Business Management-Poole COM
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195154615
niparke2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Annett-Hitchcock, Katherine Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195150905
kecarrol@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Wust, Valerie Foreign Languages And Literatures
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195130118
vawust@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Umbach, Paul Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
paul_umbach@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Gallardo-Williams, Maria Chemistry
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152539
maria_gallardo@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Howard, Anna Mechanical & Aerospace Engr
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr

Campus Box 7910
9195134019
anna_howard@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Mickle, James Plant and Microbial Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195159050
james_mickle@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Delborne, Jason For & Envir Res Acad Research
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195150106
jadelbor@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Marchant, Hernan College of Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158316
hernan_marchant@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC June 2018 Fath, Elizabeth Health and Exercise Studies
DASA

Campus Box 8111
9195131545
beth_fath@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Jones, Whitney Biological Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7614
9195150327
wmjones4@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Thomson, Lisa Adult & Community College Edu - Dist lpthomso@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Nagabhiru, Mahita Computer Engineering mnagabh@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2017 Watts, Nolan B A - Political Science nrwatts@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 DeSantis, Andrea Ed Leader Policy Human Dev-Phd aldesant@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Coffee, Sarah University Recreation
Physical Education

stcoffee@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Hou, Xiaojing Middle Grades, Lang Arts/ Social St Conc hxiaoji@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XO No End Chapman, Diane ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195134872
ddchapma@ncsu.edu

XO No End Carter, Mike Graduate School-Dean's Office and Staff
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
919-513-7234
mike_carter@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Kirby, Barbara Division of Academic and Student Affairs
University College

Campus Box 7105
9195154363
barbara_kirby@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Desmond, Grae Institutional Planning & Research
Institutional Planning & Research

Campus Box 7002
9195132021
dgdesmon@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Mon, 19 Sep 2016 10:45:38
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XONV No End Stewart, Katharine Provost Office Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
kestewa4@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=10  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=5  XO=2  XONV=3  
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